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SITE AREA

BUA

CARPET AREA

SQ.MTS.

SQ.FT.

SQ.MTS.

SQ.FT.

SQ.MTS.

SQ.FT.

371.61

4000

34486

3712

274.41

2903.10

ADARSH

PALM ACRES

TERRACE FLOOR

W

The furniture, fixtures, stepping stones and landscaping shown all around the villa are artistic
impressions that are only indicative and are not a part of the offering. Any interested party should verify
all the information including designs, plans, specifications, facilities, features, payment schedules, terms
of sales, etc independently with the ‘agreement for sale’ and/or Adarsh Developers prior to concluding

any decision for buying in this project.




